
Rink 
Time A B C D E F G

11-Sep D v G B v E C v A F
Result 14 13 16 6 3 21 2 2 0 2 0 0

18-Sep B v A C v G D v F E
Result 6 14 10 16 19 15 2 0 0 2 0 2

25-Sep D v E F v G B v C A
Result 8 13 15 9 18 12 2 0 0 2 2 0

02-Oct D v A B v G E v F C
Result 5 19 13 9 11 11 2 2 0 1 1 0

09-Oct G v E A v F D v C B
Result 11 14 17 10 16 13 2 0 2 2 0 0

16-Oct C v F A v E D v B G
Result 10 14 25 5 11 14 2 2 0 0 0 2

23-Oct B v F E v C G v A D
Result 14 12 5 21 12 12 1 2 2 0 0 1

30-Oct C v A D v G B v E F
Result 5 17 7 21 28 2 2 2 0 0 0 2

06-Nov C v G D v F B v A E
Result 13 11 15 20 14 8 0 2 2 0 2 0

13-Nov B v C F v G D v E A
Result 18 12 18 10 18 13 2 0 2 0 2 0

20-Nov D v A E v F B v G C
Result 6 16 12 13 10 10 2 1 0 0 2 1

27-Nov A v F D v C G v E B
Result 28 1 3 20 25 3 2 2 0 0 0 2

04-Dec C v F D v B A v E G
Result 8 33 12 22 25 5 2 2 0 0 0 2

11-Dec E v C B v F G v A D

Result 8 20 14 12 14 11 0 2 2 0 0 2

18-Dec B v E D v G C v A F

Result 17 6 8 19 12 8 0 2 2 0 0 2

A B C D E F G
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
23 31 17 9 9 19 18
127 95 12 107 151 1 23
2 1 5 6 7 3 4

2025 / 2026 Aussie Pairs 18:00 - 20:00

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00
1 2 3 4

  Position
(A) S Woodacre 07855 305375; (B) B Bell 07707 627457; (C) J Williams 07791 746960; 

Points
Bye

(D) L Gomer 01642 481619 ; ( E) P Kirby 07954 028822; (F) W Masters 07836 688955; (G) M Naylor 07941 561319;

Played
Points

Shots difference



Rink 

Time A B C D E F G

08-Jan C v G B v A D v F E
Result 27 5 13 9 15 15 0 2 2 1 1 0

15-Jan F v G B v C D v E A
Result 11 22 11 6 10 14 2 0 0 2 0 2

22-Jan D v A B v G E v F C
Result 12 13 17 12 16 12 2 2 0 2 0 0

29-Jan G v E A v F D v C B
Result 16 13 10 14 5 23 0 2 0 0 2 2

05-Feb C v F A v E D v B G
Result 13 13 22 7 7 15 2 2 1 0 0 1

12-Feb G v A B v F E v C D
Result 11 7 9 14 9 15 0 0 2 0 2 2

19-Feb B v E D v G C v A F
Result
26-Feb B v A D v F C v G E
Result
05-Mar D v E B v C F v G A
Result
12-Mar D v A B v G E v F C
Result
19-Mar G v E D v C A v F B
Result
26-Mar C v F D v B A v E G
Result
02-Apr B v F E v C G v A D
Result

18 18 18 18 18 18 18
23 31 17 9 9 19 18

1.28 1.72 0.94 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00
127 95 12 107 151 1 23
2 1 5 6 7 3 4
A B C D E F G

Bye
Points

2025 / 2026 Aussie Pairs 18:00 - 20:00

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00
1 2 3 4

Played
Points

Average points per game
Shots difference

  Position

(A) S Woodacre 07855 305375; (B) B Bell 07707 627457; (C) J Williams 07791 746960; 

(D) L Gomer 01642 481619 ; ( E) P Kirby 07954 028822; (F) W Masters 07836 688955; (G) M Naylor 07941 561319;


